DESSERTS

Our sommeliers have carefully curated optional wine pairings
to complement each dessert

Fresh sorbet of the day

Woodfired coconut basbousa, cardamom custard, Jersey milk ice-cream 22

+ 2018 Rockford cane cut Semillon, Barossa Valley, SA 23

Sekerpare, rosewater soaked cookie, lemon curd,
coconut labneh, passionfruit

+ 2022 Ceretto Moscato dAsti DOCG, Piemonte, IT 18

Tahini parfait, chocolate cream, halva, macadamia baklava

+ 2023 Frogmore creek Iced Riesling, Coal river Valley, TAS 19

Nour Sundae; Chocolate sorbet, pistachio, honeycomb,
raspberry rose water sauce

COCKTAILS TO FINISH
Affogato -
Frangelico Hazelnut
Santa Marta Amaretto

Tempus Fugit Creme De Cacao

NOUR Espresso Martini

Vanishing Point Vodka, Broken Bean Coffee, Banana Salted Popcorn,

Espresso

Zaitoon Old Fashioned

Olive Oil washed Hennessy V.S Cognac, Cardamom Bitters, Rosemary

17

22

20

20

24

26

OUR

DESSERT MENU

DESSERT WINE

2023 Frogmore Creek Riesling
Coal River Valley, TAS (375ml)

2018 Rockford ‘Cane Cut” Semillon
Barossa Valley, SA (375ml)

2021 Prophet's Rock 'Vin de Paille’ Pinot Gris
Central Otago, NZ (375ml)

2022 Ceretto Moscato dAsti DOCG
Piemonte, IT (375ml)

2017 Doluca Safir Muscat
Aegean, TR (375ml)

FORTIFIED WINE

NV Niepoort White Port, Porto, PRT

Served on rocks with lime
NV Quinta do Noval Tawny, Douro, PRT
2004 Stanton & Killeen Vintage Fortified, Rutherglen, VIC

Henrigues & Henriques 10 Years Old Medium Sweet Boal,
Madeira, PRT

Henriques & Henriques 15 Years Old Dry Sercial, Madeira PRT

60ml

23

42

Bottle

89

135

250

85

80

60ml

15

13

25

23

26

COFFEE BY REFORMATORY CAFFEINE LAB
Loma Verde blend, Colombia

TEA BY TEA CRAFT

Assam
Single origin black tea

Egyptian Ice
Organic hibiscus, rose, silver jasmine, Ceylon orange pekoe

Karavan

Black tea, green tea, rose, peppermint, bergamot

Silver Jasmine

Triple infused jasmine blossoms

Inhale Exhale
Thyme, peppermint, lemon myrtle, star anise, liquorice root

Peace + Quiet

Chamomile,lavender, rose

Earl grey or fresh mint tea

1.65% surcharge on all cards. Groups of 7 guests and above will be required to dine on one of our banquet menus and a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to the final bill. A surcharge of 12.5% applies on Sunday and 15% on Public Holidays, which negates the large group service

charge. Guests with food allergies or dietary requirements are advised to inform the waiter prior to ordering. Although we will endeavour to accommodate your dietary needs, we can not be held responsible for traces of allergens.



