

# NOUR

## DESSERT MENU

DESSERTS	DESSERT WINE	60ml	Bottle	COFFEE BY REFORMATORY CAFFEINE LAB	5
<i>Our sommeliers have carefully curated optional wine pairings to complement each dessert</i>	2023 Frogmore Creek Riesling Coal River Valley, TAS (375ml)	19	89	Loma Verde blend, Colombia	
Fresh sorbet of the day 9	2018 Rockford 'Cane Cut' Semillon Barossa Valley, SA (375ml)	23	135	<b>TEA BY TEA CRAFT</b>	6
Woodfired coconut basbousa, cardamom custard, Jersey milk ice-cream 22	2021 Prophet's Rock 'Vin de Paille' Pinot Gris Central Otago, NZ (375ml)	42	250	Assam	
+ 2018 Rockford cane cut Semillon, Barossa Valley, SA 23	2022 Ceretto Moscato d'Asti DOCG Piemonte, IT (375ml)	18	85	Single origin black tea	
Sekerpere, rosewater soaked cookie, lemon curd, coconut labneh, passionfruit 17	2017 Doluca Safir Muscat Aegean, TR (375ml)	16	80	Egyptian Ice	
+ 2022 Ceretto Moscato d'Asti DOCG, Piemonte, IT 18				Organic hibiscus, rose, silver jasmine, Ceylon orange pekoe	
Tahini parfait, chocolate cream, halva, macadamia baklava 22				Karavan	
+ 2023 Frogmore creek Iced Riesling, Coal river Valley, TAS 19				Black tea, green tea, rose, peppermint, bergamot	
Nour Sundae; Chocolate sorbet, pistachio, honeycomb, raspberry rose water sauce 20				Silver Jasmine	
				Triple infused jasmine blossoms	
				Inhale Exhale	
				Thyme, peppermint, lemon myrtle, star anise, liquorice root	
				Peace + Quiet	
				Chamomile, lavender, rose	
				Earl grey or fresh mint tea	
<b>COCKTAILS TO FINISH</b>	<b>FORTIFIED WINE</b>		60ml		
Affogato - 20	NV Niepoort White Port, Porto, PRT <i>Served on rocks with lime</i>		15		
Frangelico Hazelnut	NV Quinta do Noval Tawny, Douro, PRT		13		
Santa Marta Amaretto	2004 Stanton & Killeen Vintage Fortified, Rutherglen, VIC		25		
Tempus Fugit Creme De Cacao	Henriques & Henriques 10 Years Old Medium Sweet Boal, Madeira, PRT		23		
NOUR Espresso Martini 24	Henriques & Henriques 15 Years Old Dry Sercial, Madeira PRT		26		
Vanishing Point Vodka, Broken Bean Coffee, Banana Salted Popcorn, Espresso					
Zaitoon Old Fashioned 26					
Olive Oil washed Hennessy V.S Cognac, Cardamom Bitters, Rosemary					